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“SCTHOUC OROPAEN

HOLIDAY CALENDAR
for the school year 2022/2023

Beginning of the school year 3 Monday 05.09.2022 for all pupils
All Saints 3 from Friday 28.10.2022 inclusive

to Friday 04.11.2022 inclusive
Pedagogical Day/ Armistice Day : Friday 11.11.2022 for all pupils
Christmas and New Year 2 from Thursday 22.12.2022 inclusive

to Friday 06.01.2023 inclusive
Carnival : from Monday 20.02.2023

to Friday 24.02.2023 inclusive
Easter : from Monday 03.04.2023

To Friday 14.04.2023 inclusive
Labour Day : Monday 01.05.2023
May Holiday : from Monday 15.05.2023

to Friday 19.05.2023 inclusive
Whitsun 3 Monday 29.05.2023
End of the school year : Friday 07.07.2023 last day of school
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